
Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-3929 Shrey Bhardwaj 08.12.2002 Ram Kumar Upadhyay AIPSCB
2 AAI-2994 Neeraj chauhan 07.07.2002 Achchhe lal chauhan AIPSCB
3 AAI-4156 Mukesh boro 18.11.1998 Uttam boro AIPSCB
4 AAI-5371 KODANDAPANI THARUNEESH JATHYA 08.08.2008 K.M. Kodanda Pani Andhra Pradesh
5 AAI-3889 RAIROTH SAI MOURYA 27.04.2007 Rairoth Siva Sankar Andhra Pradesh
6 AAI-8027 Chingakham Achanba Singh 12.08.2000 Chingakham Romesh singh Arunachal Pradesh
7 AAI-011897 Jayanta Talukdar 02.03.1986 Ranjan Talukdar Assam
8 AAI-4109 Dhaniram basumatary 26.03.1994 Frofullo Basumatary Assam
9 AAI-6207 Bishal changmai 30.11.2004 Santanu changmai Assam

10 AAI-3169 Divyansh Kumar 16.07.2005 Deepak Kumar Chandigarh
11 AAI-0138 Harshit Pal 24.05.2004 Om Prakash Delhi
12 AAI-3815 Dhruv bagga 25.02.2003 Nitin bagga Delhi
13 AAI-5915 Akash 12.12.2002 Narender Haryana
14 AAI-0256 Sachin Gupta 28.07.1999 Sarwan Kumar Gupta Haryana
15 AAI-1177 Robin 04.10.2001 Suresh Haryana
16 AAI-6027 Yaman Kumar 24.08.2004 Krishan kumar Haryana
17 AAI-3234 Paras hooda 26.08.2005 Satish kumar Haryana
18 AAI-011517 Chetan 12.02.2008 Sandeep Boora Haryana
19 AAI-6381 Basant kumar 18.12.1993 Sh. Chandu lal Haryana
20 AAI-2962 Divyansh Chaudhary 19.06.2006 Sanjay Sorout Haryana
21 AAI-6320 hurdub tiriya 05.02.1994 rasika tiriya Jharkhand
22 AAI-011554 Goldi Mishra 25.05.2006 Dulal Mishra Jharkhand
23 AAI-0635 Amit kumar 01.01.2004 Jayveer singh Madhya Pradesh
24 AAI-7837 MAYUR SUDHIR ROKADE 17.07.1999 SUDHIR Maharashtra 
25 AAI-8659 Sai ganesh patil 09.08.2010 Ganesh patil Maharashtra 
26 AAI-0706 Ankush Eknath Masane 09.11.2004 Eknath Maharashtra 
27 AAI-0485 Gaurav trambak lambe 05.06.2000 Trambak Maharashtra 
28 AAI-1615 Parth Sushant Saunkhe 04.11.2003 Sushant Maharashtra 
29 AAI-5767 Tushar shelke 30.01.1995 Prabhakar Maharashtra 
30 AAI-0217 Rayyan Taufeeq Siddiqui 14.01.2004 Taufeeq Mahemood Siddiqui Maharashtra 
31 AAI-0366 Ujwal bharat olekar 13.06.2007 Bharat Maharashtra 
32 AAI-6542 Sachin Vedwan 01.03.1999 Harander Singh Mizoram
33 AAI-5624 Atanu Das 05.04.1992 Amit Das PSPB
34 AAI-7544 Jaswinder singh 06.05.2003 Gurcharan singh Punjab
35 AAI-7436 Aditya wadhwa 07.11.2006 Hans raj Punjab
36 AAI-2131 MAHESH KUMAWAT 02.07.2005 GOVIND RAM KUMAWAT Rajasthan
37 AAI-3220 Rampal choudhary 16.07.2006 Kishan lal choudhary Rajasthan
38 AAI-8256 Atharva Sharma 01.03.2009 Mahesh Sharma Rajasthan
39 AAI-2520 Yashdeep Bhoge 13.05.2000 Sanjay Bhoge RSPB
40 AAI-0201 Kapil 26.01.1988 Shiv Shanker RSPB
41 AAI-5528 Pawan 24.12.2000 Bhagwat Dayal RSPB
42 AAI-2227 Shukmani Babrekar 13.08.1999 Gajanan RSPB
43 AAI-7464 Tarundeep Rai 22.02.1984 Dil Bahadur Rai Sikkim
44 AAI-6182 Sukhchain Singh 15.11.1996 Daljeet Singh SSCB
45 AAI-2416 BOMMADEVARA DHIRAJ 04.09.2001 BOMMADEVARA SHRAWAN KUMAR SSCB
46 AAI-3508 Rahul 16.08.2004 Bhoop singh SSCB
47 AAI-1701 L.R.SMARAN SARVESH 28.01.2009 M. RAJKUMAR Tamilnadu
48 AAI-2201 Ashish Tiwari 20.09.2005 Mr.Jitendra Nath Tiwari Uttar Pradesh
49 AAI-3398 Bharat Kumar Singh 12.01.2004 Ved Kumar Uttar Pradesh
50 AAI-012681 Mrinal Chauhan 05.06.2003 Rajnath Chauhan Uttar Pradesh
51 AAI-1284 Aryan Rana 25.02.2007 Rajbeer singh rana Uttar Pradesh
52 AAI-2821 Jitender Singh rawat 19.10.1996 Madan singh rawat Uttarakhand 
53 AAI-1277 Harshit Kumar 28.12.2005 Naresh Kumar Uttarakhand 
54 AAI-4748 Atul Verma 20.06.1997 Ram Gopal verma Uttarakhand 
55 AAI-0923 Kartik Rana 05.03.2001 R.P.Rana Uttarakhand 
56 AAI-1113 Sandeep sharma 02.03.1989 Ved prakash sharma Uttarakhand 
57 AAI-7647 Tikendra chand 08.06.1991 Meen bahadur chand Uttarakhand 
58 AAI-6563 Juyel Sarkar 22.08.2005 Nisham Sarkar West Bengal
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Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-5371 Kodandapani Tharuneesh Jathya 08.08.2008 K.M. Kodanda Pani Andhra Pradesh
2 AAI-6207 Bishal changmai 30.11.2004 Santanu changmai Assam
3 AAI-3712 Samarth Kumar 17.08.2010 Shailesh Kumar Bihar
4 AAI-3169 Divyansh Kumar 16.07.2005 Deepak Kumar Chandigarh
5 AAI-010141 GITESH YADAV 13.04.2007 DHANAU YADAV Chhattisgarh 
6 AAI-0138 Harshit Pal 24.05.2004 Om Prakash Delhi
7 AAI-8185 Vineet 11.10.2006 Sandeep Haryana
8 AAI-6027 Yaman Kumar 24.08.2004 Krishan kumar Haryana
9 AAI-011517 Chetan 12.02.2008 Sandeep Boora Haryana

10 AAI-6159 MUDIT 13.11.2006 VINOD KUMAR Haryana
11 AAI-3234 Paras hooda 26.08.2005 Satish kumar Haryana
12 AAI-6027 Yaman Kumar 24.08.2004 Krishan Kumar Haryana
13 AAI-1625 Agastay Singh 18.02.2010  Haryana
14 AAI-2962 Divyansh Chaudhary 19.06.2006 Sanjay Sorout Haryana
15 AAI-011554 Goldi Mishra 25.05.2006 Dulal Mishra Jharkhand
16 AAI-1957 Alpi Tudu 06.10.2005 Taro Tudu Jharkhand
17 AAI-1037 Vishnu Choudhary 04.06.2006 Ravindra kumar choudhary Jharkhand
18 AAI-011554 Goldi Mishra 25.05.2006 Dulal Mishra Jharkhand
19 AAI-0635 Amit kumar 01.01.2004 Jayveer singh Madhya Pradesh
20 AAI-0217 Rayyan Taufeeq Siddiqui 14.01.2004 Taufeeq Mahemood Siddiqui Maharashtra
21 AAI-9345 Abhyuday Amol Pakhale 21.03.2010 Amol Babanrao Pakhale Maharashtra 
22 AAI-8659 Sai ganesh patil 09.08.2010 Ganesh patil Maharashtra 
23 AAI-0706 Ankush Eknath Masane 09.11.2004 Eknath Maharashtra 
24 AAI-8931 Siddharth Nilesh Sakhare 17.11.2007 Nilesh Shivling Sakhare Maharashtra 
25 AAI-3288 Devraj Mohaptra 10.02.2008 Biswajit Mohapatra Meghalaya
26 AAI-5531 Dev Arjun 10.10.2006 Ravi Kumar Punjab
27 AAI-7436 Aditya wadhwa 07.11.2006 Hans raj Punjab
28 AAI-2131 Mahesh Kumawat 02.07.2005 Govind Ram Kumawat Rajasthan
29 AAI-3699 Krish Kumar 24.07.2006 Ramesh Rajasthan
30 AAI-3508 Rahul 15.08.2004 Bhoop Singh SSCB
31 AAI-1701 Smaran Sarvesh 28.01.2009 M. Rajkumar Tamilnadu
32 AAI-8039 BALLE GANGARAJU 07.07.2005 Balle kumara swami Telangana 
33 AAI-1354 Ujjwal dhama 19.12.2006 Baburam dhama Uttar Pradesh
34 AAI-3398 Bharat Kumar Singh 12.01.2004 Ved Kumar Uttar Pradesh
35 AAI-2627 ROHIT KUMAR 23.04.2005 MUNENDRA KUMAR Uttar Pradesh
36 AAI-2055 MANISH KUMAR 20.05.2005 MINTU Uttar Pradesh
37 AAI-1284 Aryan Rana 25.02.2007 Rajbeer singh rana Uttar Pradesh
38 AAI-1277 Harshit Kumar 28.12.2005 Naresh Kumar Uttarakhand 
39 AAI-4673 Souvik Mandal 17.02.2004 Prabir Kumar Mandal West Bengal
40 AAI-6563 Juyel Sarkar 22.08.2005 Nisham Sarkar West Bengal
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JUNIOR RECURVE MEN 



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-4624 CHATLA AKSHAY MAHADEV 22.02.2012 Chatla Rajesh Andhra Pradesh
2 AAI-3889 RAIROTH SAI MOURYA 27.04.2007 Rairoth Siva Sankar Andhra Pradesh
3 AAI-4072 Abhigyan Bhattacharyya 24.11.2009 Chandan Kr Bhattacharyya Assam
4 AAI-3712 Samarth Kumar 17.08.2010 Shailesh Kumar Bihar
5 AAI-2936 Shubham Kumar 29.12.2008 Manoj Kumar Ray Bihar
6 AAI-3111 Ajinkya Jatwani 16.09.2011 Rajnish Jatwani Chandigarh
7 AAI-010932 Tarunjangde 25.01.2010 Dev prasad jangde Chhattisgarh 
8 AAI-3611 Shreeyansh Verma 05.08.2008 Sohan Lal verma Chhattisgarh 
9 AAI-010141 GITESH YADAV 13.04.2007 DHANAU YADAV Chhattisgarh 

10 AAI-9012 Shauryaveer Singh 13.06.2008 Anurag Singh Delhi
11 AAI-8988 Tejas 17.12.2009 Shamsher Delhi
12 AAI-8979 ANSH TANWAR 26.02.2008 SATPAL SINGH TANWAR Delhi
13 AAI-011583 AARAV PUNIA 21.10.2007 PARMOD KUMAR Haryana
14 AAI-9893 Ishan 03.09.2007 Sudesh kumar Haryana
15 AAI-010637 MAYANK KUMAR 30.11.2011 DINESH KUMAR Haryana
16 AAI-9630 Ritesh 30.04.2007 Raj pal Haryana
17 AAI-8865 Nischay Nandal 23.04.2008 Virender Singh Haryana
18 AAI-2466 Shani 02.06.2007 Sanjay Kumar Haryana
19 AAI-011517 Chetan 12.02.2008 Sandeep Boora Haryana
20 AAI-1625 Agastay singh 18.02.2010 Navdeep singh Haryana
21 AAI-6970 Aditya Shivprasad Pawar 26.03.2010 Shivprasad Pawar Maharashtra 
22 AAI-6986 SARTHAK BALASAHEB SHELKE 06.04.2021 BALASAHEB Maharashtra 
23 AAI-9995 Sairaj DInesh Hanme 11.02.2007 Dinesh Maharashtra 
24 AAI-7093 Soham Sharad Kanase 11.08.2008 Sharad ankush kanase Maharashtra 
25 AAI-0366 Ujwal bharat olekar 13.06.2007 Bharat Maharashtra 
26 AAI-011383 DNYANESH BALAJI CHERALE 17.09.2009 BALAJI CHERALE Maharashtra 
27 AAI-012679 Paikhomba Chongtham 08.06.2010 Chongtham Chitaranjan Meetei Manipur
28 AAI-3288 Devraj Mohaptra 10.02.2008 Biswajit Mohapatra Meghalaya
29 AAI-011579 Vephuzo sakhamo 29.01.2008 Vehuvo sakhamo Nagaland
30 AAI-8963 KESHAV RAJORIA 19.01.2008 VISHAL RAJORI Punjab
31 AAI-011538 Kushaldeep singh 26.09.2008 Jatinderpal singh Punjab
32 AAI-8256 Atharva Sharma 01.03.2009 Mahesh Sharma Rajasthan
33 AAI-9662 AYANSH BISHNOI 14.11.2007 SUNIL BISHNOI Rajasthan
34 AAI-011881 Aditya Jawa 04.10.2010 Manoj Jawa SSCB
35 AAI-2169 Rohaan Kishore 04.09.2008 Mohanavelu Tamilnadu
36 AAI-1701 L.R.SMARAN SARVESH 28.01.2009 M. RAJKUMAR Tamilnadu
37 AAI-011259 Preyansh 24.01.2007 Amit Sharma Uttar Pradesh
38 AAI-2980 Akshat Singh 10.10.2007 Vijay Bhadur Singh Uttar Pradesh
39 AAI-1284 Aryan Rana 25.02.2007 Rajbeer singh rana Uttar Pradesh
40 AAI-011761 vishu 28.01.2007 arun kumar Uttar Pradesh
41 AAI-5717 Chaitanya Sati 08.07.2007 Ram Chandra Sati Uttarakhand 
42 AAI-1052 Tanish Rana 15.07.2007 Vikram singh rana Uttarakhand 

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

SUB-JUNIOR RECURVE BOYS 



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-012553 Gunjan kumari 21.01.1996 L.Vrander ram AIPSB
2 AAI-6139 Sumandeep kaur 06.09.1989 Chaman lal AIPSCB
3 AAI-3011 Kashish 15.08.1999 Waseeq khan AIPSCB
4 AAI-4079 Anisha das 11.01.2006 Sanjib Kumar das Assam
5 AAI-4542 Anshika Kumari 05.08.2002 Mr. Ravi kumar Bihar
6 AAI-6866 SRISHTI JAISWAL 18.05.2004 DEEPAK JAISWAL Chandigarh
7 AAI-4003 BHAGORA BHARGAVI VARGISHKUMAR22.09.2004 VARGISHKUMAR Gujarat
8 AAI-1925 Avni 10.11.2005 Ravinder Haryana
9 AAI-0995 Tamnna Deshwal 07.10.2005 Rajesh Haryana

10 AAI-5518 Kiran 08.11.2006 Mr. Jaswant Haryana
11 AAI-0995 Tamnna 07.10.2005 Rajesh Haryana
12 AAI-1925 Avani 10.11.2005 Ravinder Haryana
13 AAI-0572 Bhavna 28.09.2001 Jaiveer Haryana
14 AAI-2380 BHAJAN KAUR 26.08.2005 BHAGWAN SINGH Haryana
15 AAI-5502 Komalika Bari 05.02.2002 Ghanshyam Bari Jharkhand
16 AAI-6392 Ankita Bhakat 17.06.1998 Santanu Bhakat Jharkhand
17 AAI-0069 KRATIKA BICHPURIYA 16.03.2005 KAMLESH BICHPURIYA Madhya Pradesh
18 AAI-3676 SONIYA THAKUR 21.08.2005 MOHAN THAKUR Madhya Pradesh
19 AAI-3636 VITASA THAKUR 21.03.2004 MOHAN THAKUR Madhya Pradesh
20 AAI-0442 Srushti Balaji Johdand 25.11.2004 Balaji Maharashtra
21 AAI-0442 SRUSHTI BALAJI JOGDAND 25.11.2004 BALAJI Maharashtra 
22 AAI-0327 Mansi vijay thete 08.04.2003 Vijay bhikaji thete Maharashtra 
23 AAI-1530 Sharvari Somnath Shende 07.08.2009 Somnath Eknath Shende Maharashtra 
24 AAI-5625 Deepika kumari 13.06.1994 Mr shiv narayan mahto PSPB
25 AAI-6532 Manvi Sharma 23.02.2005 Rahul Sharma Punjab
26 AAI-6533 Simranjeet kaur 14.09.1998 Gurjeet singh Punjab
27 AAI-4991 Pranjal Tholiya 19.07.2007 Ajay Kumar Tholiya Rajasthan
28 AAI-6252 Monika saren 31.12.1996 Lebachand saren RSPB
29 AAI-4676 Aditi Jaiswal 29.03.2003 Raj Kumar Jaiswal RSPB
30 AAI-3904 Dipti kumari 28.12.2001 Kainath mahto RSPB
31 AAI-6386 Madhu vedwan 01.07.1997 Mr. bhram pal Singh RSPB
32 AAI-3244 TISHA PUNIA 19.05.2005 PARMOD KUMAR RSPB
33 AAI-5976 Sangeeta 03.03.2000 Rajesh SSCB
34 AAI-1375 AMISHA CHAURASIYA 20.10.2005 ASHOK KUMAR CHAURSIYAUttar Pradesh
35 AAI-5735 Ishita 08.05.1996 Phool singh Uttar Pradesh
36 AAI-8379 Rimil Hembram 17.08.1996 Laghu Hembram West Bengal
37 AAI-7422 Basanti Mahato 02.04.2005 Santiram Mahato West Bengal
38 AAI-4674 RUMA BISWAS 22.08.2003 HARIDAS BISWAS West Bengal

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

SENIOR RECURVE WOMEN 



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-2784 Tadiboina Bhuvana Rajeswari 29.03.2008 Tadiboina Siva Nageswara Rao Andhra Pradesh
2 AAI-8539 Kondapavuluri Yuktha Sri 14.04.2009 Kondapavuluri Sai Venkata Giri Andhra Pradesh
3 AAI-4079 Anisha das 11.01.2006 Sanjib Kumar das Assam
4 AAI-1831 Punam Singh 25.09.2007 Awadh Kishore Singh Bihar
5 AAI-6866 SRISHTI JAISWAL 18.05.2004 DEEPAK JAISWAL Chandigarh
6 AAI-3768 Sharanya Ambre 24.03.2006 Shailesh Ambre Goa
7 AAI-4003 Bhagora Bhargavi Vargishkumar 22.09.2004 Vargishkumar Gujarat
8 AAI-8506 Padhiyar Maitriben Arvindbhai 23.05.2008 Padhiyar Arvindbhai Gujarat
9 AAI-0995 Tamnna Deshwal 07.10.2005 Rajesh Haryana

10 AAI-5518 Kiran 08.11.2006 Mr. Jaswant Haryana
11 AAI-0995 Tamnna 07.10.2005 Rajesh Haryana
12 AAI-012933 Jannat 18.04.2009 Sunil Haryana
13 AAI-1925 Avni 10.11.2005 Ravinder Haryana
14 AAI-2380 Bhajan Kaur 26.08.2005 Bhagwan Singh Haryana
15 AAI-3917 Sabitri Kumari 22.12.2005 Mangal Mahto Jharkhand
16 AAI-0069 KRATIKA BICHPURIYA 16.03.2005 KAMLESH BICHPURIYA Madhya Pradesh
17 AAI-3636 VITASA THAKUR 21.03.2004 MOHAN THAKUR Madhya Pradesh
18 AAI-3676 Soniya Thakur 21.08.2005 Mohan Thakur Madhya Pradesh
19 AAI-6442 Jahnvi Deshmukh 09.03.2006 Vinod Deshmukh Madhya Pradesh
20 AAI-0442 Srushti Balaji Johdand 25.11.2004 Balaji Maharashtra
21 AAI-1903 SHARWARI SANDEEP SHELKE 05.06.2007 SANDEEP VILASRAO SHELKE Maharashtra 
22 AAI-0442 SRUSHTI BALAJI JOGDAND 25.11.2004 BALAJI Maharashtra 
23 AAI-1041 Samruddhi Shetty 22.04.2005 Dinesh Shetty Maharashtra 
24 AAI-1530 Sharvari Somnath Shende 07.08.2009 Somnath Eknath Shende Maharashtra 
25 AAI-6645 Mukta Deepak Modgi 18.09.2006 Deepak Balaji Modgi Maharashtra 
26 AAI-9541 Vaishnavi Babarao Pawar 27.06.2008 Babarao Pawar Maharashtra 
27 AAI-0970 Yumnam Anupama Devi 03.04.2004 Yumnam Budha Singh Manipur
28 AAI-3346 Manaswari Hasdak 09.08.2007 Rajesh Hasdak Odisha
29 AAI-6532 Manvi Sharma 23.02.2005 Rahul Sharma Punjab
30 AAI-4991 Pranjal Tholiya 19.07.2007 Ajay Kumar Tholiya Rajasthan
31 AAI-6701 Dhriti Sharma 04.01.2011 Bheem Raj Sharma Rajasthan
32 AAI-3244 TISHA PUNIA 19.05.2005 PARMOD KUMAR RSPB
33 AAI-6395 Aishwarya Rajinikanth 20.08.2004 Rajinikanth Tamilnadu
34 AAI-1375 AMISHA CHAURASIYA 20.10.2005 ASHOK KUMAR CHAURSIYA Uttar Pradesh
35 AAI-2356 Shikha 20.07.2007 Sandeep Chauhan Uttar Pradesh
36 AAI-011972 Ananya Bisht 19.05.2010 Pravin singh Bisht Uttarakhand 
37 AAI-012520 Divyanshi Bhandari 30.01.2014 Virender singh Uttarakhand 
38 AAI-7422 Basanti Mahato 02.04.2005 Santiram Mahato West Bengal

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

JUNIOR RECURVE WOMEN  



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-1831 Punam Singh 25.09.2007 Awadh Kishore Singh Bihar
2 AAI-3494 Annu 09.10.2007 Naresh kumar Haryana
3 AAI-4991 PRANJAL THOLIYA 19.07.2007 AJAY KUMAR THOLIYA Rajasthan
4 AAI-2784 TADIBOINA BHUVANA RAJESWARI 29.03.2008 Tadiboina Siva Nageswara Rao Andhra Pradesh
5 AAI-8506 PADHIYAR MAITRIBEN ARVINDBHAI 23.05.2008 PADHIYAR ARVINDBHAI Gujarat
6 AAI-013350 Tamanna gulia 03.09.2008 Sunil gulia Haryana
7 AAI-9142 Pushpa singad 29.07.2008 Ramchandra singad Madhya Pradesh
8 AAI-9541 VAISHNAVI BABARAO PAWAR 27.06.2008 BABARAO PAWAR Maharashtra 
9 AAI-0885 SOROKHAIBAM MELODY DEVI 03.02.2008 SOROKHAIBAM PREMANANDA SINGH Manipur

10 AAI-7095 KHUSHI KUMARI 12.09.2008 RAM MILAN Uttar Pradesh
11 AAI-012933 Jannat 18.04.2009 Sunil Haryana
12 AAI-0589 Kumkum Anil mohod 10.03.2009 Anil manoher rao Mohod Maharashtra 
13 AAI-1691 KHUSHI KUMAWAT 21.04.2009 SAWAR MAL KUMAWAT Rajasthan
14 AAI-8940 Vaishnavi Mahesh Kulkarni 09.07.2011 Mahesh Kulkarni Maharashtra 
15 AAI-6701 DHRITI SHARMA 04.01.2011 BHEEM RAJ SHARMA Rajasthan
16 AAI-3119 Jiana Kumar 02.02.2012 Dhiresh Kumar Chandigarh
17 AAI-011972 Ananya Bisht 19.05.2010 Pravin singh Bisht Uttarakhand 
18 AAI-012520 Divyanshi Bhandari 30.01.2014 Virender singh Uttarakhand 
19 AAI-010124 Mahi jangde 27.04.2007 Devprasad jangde Chhattisgarh 
20 AAI-1903 SHARWARI SANDEEP SHELKE 05.06.2007 SANDEEP VILASRAO SHELKE Maharashtra 
21 AAI-8539 Kondapavuluri Yuktha Sri 14.04.2009 Kondapavuluri Sai Venkata Giri Andhra Pradesh
22 AAI-8019 Khushboo Jawa 08.07.2009 Manoj Jawa SSCB
23 AAI-1530 Sharvari Somnath Shende 07.08.2009 Somnath Eknath Shende Maharashtra 
24 AAI-7450 Krishman Modgill 27.02.2007 Sukhwnider Pal Punjab
25 AAI-7782 Jarimin Daimari 08.07.2008 Charan Daimari Assam
26 AAI-012579 Jayshree Hembram 22.04.2007 Bilam Chandra Hembram SPSB
27 AAI-3346 Manaswari Hasdak 09.08.2007 Rajesh Hasdak Odisha
28 AAI-8330 Anupa Kumari 15.08.2008 Bandhan Oraon Jharkhand
29 AAI-4203 Prangya Dalai 19.01.2008 Shri Gopabandhu Dalai Odisha

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

SUB-JUNIOR RECURVE GIRLS  



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-1759 Tarun Kumar Dixit 08.05.2002 Vinod Kumar Dixit AIPSCB
2 AAI-1694 Sarvesh pareek 30.12.1990 Hukam Chand pareek AIPSCB
3 AAI-1781 Bhagwan das 10.05.1993 Sukhveer singh AIPSCB
4 AAI-1781 Bhagwan Das 10.05.1993 Sukhveer Singh AIPSCB
5 AAI-4523 Thirumuru Ganesh Mani Ratnam 09.05.2006 Thirumuru Hari Prasad Andhra Pradesh
6 AAI-3120 Naveen 19.11.1998 Manu ram Chandigarh
7 AAI-011750 TOMAN KUMAR 25.06.1995 PITAMBAR LAL Chhattisgarh 
8 AAI-0961 ABHI KHATRI 14.10.2006 NARENDER SINGH Delhi
9 AAI-2184 PRIYANSH 22.03.2003 RAKESH KUMAR Delhi

10 AAI-3921 Ritik chahal 12.10.2003 Bhopal Delhi
11 AAI-1339 Abhishek Verma 26.06.1989 Surender Verma Delhi
12 AAI-1788 Aman saini 15.07.1997 Shiv kumar saini Delhi
13 AAI-6148 Sunil Rana 01.01.1988 Shri. Rajender Singh Rana ESIC CSCB
14 AAI-7550 Prince Rajput 29.04.1996 Ramprakash Rajput ESIC CSCB
15 AAI-8851 Ayush Rao 29.07.2005 Bhavesh kumar yadav Haryana
16 AAI-1322 Rishabh Yadav 13.08.2002 Sanjay Kumar Haryana
17 AAI-011254 Mohit Dagar 26.01.2008 Harbir Dagar Haryana
18 AAI-0595 Hritik Sharma 19.05.2002 Parshotam Sharma Jammu & Kashmir
19 AAI-011091 Deepak Kumar 04.05.2003 Arvind Singh Jharkhand
20 AAI-0055 Chirag Vidyarthi 15.07.2003 Dhanya Kumar Vidyarthi Madhya Pradesh
21 AAI-0020 Aditya Dnyandev Gadadhe 25.03.2004 Dnyandev Malhari Gadadhe Maharashtra 
22 AAI-0482 MARTAND BALAJI CHERALE 22.09.2002 BALAJI Maharashtra 
23 AAI-8614 Harshawardhan Ramesh Ingle 23.02.2006 Ramesh Maharashtra 
24 AAI-7288 OM KHAIRE 30.09.2007 Suryakany khaire Maharashtra 
25 AAI-5048 Mihir Nitin Apar 27.10.2005 Nitin Jaybharat Apar Maharashtra 
26 AAI-8651 Rohan RAjkumar Sutar 11.05.2007 Rajkumar Maharashtra 
27 AAI-0387 Manav Ganeshrao Jadhav 25.10.2008 Ganeshrao Maharashtra 
28 AAI-0355 Harsh Dattatray Borate 14.02.2003 Dattatray Maharashtra 
29 AAI-0053 Prathamesh bhalchandra fuge 28.12.2002 Bhalchandra kundlik fuge Maharashtra 
30 AAI-5219 Tejbeer Singh Jahagirdar 17.06.2004 Charankamaljeet singh jahagirdar Maharashtra 
31 AAI-0271 OJAS  PRAVIN DEOTALE 18.06.2002 PRAVIN DEOTALE Maharashtra 
32 AAI-0137 Sahil Rajesh jadhav 11.04.2001 Rajesh Maharashtra 
33 AAI-012870 Sukhmandeep Singh 01.05.2007 Kuldip Singh Punjab
34 AAI-4767 Uday kamboj 01.12.2003 Manjit kumar Punjab
35 AAI-9729 Jasmeet Singh 16.08.2002 Palwinder Singh Rajasthan
36 AAI-3989 Piyush Joshi 18.02.2003 Shiv Shankar Joshi Rajasthan
37 AAI-6596 SIMRANJOT SINGH 02.10.2002 GURDEEP SINGH RSPB
38 AAI-6536 Kulwinder singh 27.09.1998 Jaswinder singh RSPB
39 AAI-2440 KUNDERU VENKATADRI 28.09.2003 Kunderu Siva Ranga Rao SSCB
40 AAI-1949 Praveen Kumar 05.04.1991 Raj Kumar Uttar Pradesh
41 AAI-0918 Vishesh vaidwan 15.10.2004 Avdhesh vaidwan Uttar Pradesh
42 AAI-4020 Mohan Ramswaroop Bhardwaj 04.11.1989 Ramswaroop bhardwaj Uttarakhand 
43 AAI-3136 DIGVIJAY SINGH 02.12.2005 VISHVAPAL SINGH Uttarakhand 
44 AAI-0451 Jai singh 19.04.2002 Jaswinder singh Uttarakhand 
45 AAI-3535 Rishab Tyagi 30.09.2007 Mukesh Tyagi Uttarakhand 

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

SENIOR COMPOUND MEN  



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-011093 Kudapa Venkata Pradhyumna 14.07.2011 Krishna Rajesh Kudapa Andhra Pradesh
2 AAI-4523 Thirumuru Ganesh Mani Ratnam 09.05.2006 Thirumuru Hari Prasad Andhra Pradesh
3 AAI-3118 Harsh Kumar 04.01.2007 Anil Kumar Chandigarh 
4 AAI-9482 Nishant Patel 10.04.2008 Mundrika Patel Chhattisgarh 
5 AAI-1290 YASHRAJ DUBEY 11.02.2004 Mr. KRISHAN CHANDRA DUBEY Delhi
6 AAI-3922 Madhur kaushik 11.01.2004 Munish chander Delhi
7 AAI-0961 ABHI KHATRI 14.10.2006 NARENDER SINGH Delhi
8 AAI-8864 Manveer 23.10.2009 Parveen Haryana
9 AAI-7108 AMIT SINGH 16.06.2004 RAI SINGH Haryana

10 AAI-8863 LOVEPREET  SINGH 06.01.2010 KARNAIL SINGH Haryana
11 AAI-7137 Mohit Bhati 31.05.2006 Jeetan bhati Haryana
12 AAI-2774 Gurjashan singh 06.04.2004 Gurlal singh Haryana
13 AAI-2971 Navneet Deshwal 03.01.2008 Suresh Chander Haryana
14 AAI-8851 Ayush Rao 29.07.2005 Bhavesh kumar yadav Haryana
15 AAI-011254 Mohit Dagar 26.01.2008 Harbir Dagar Haryana
16 AAI-0514 Kushal Dalal 23.01.2005 Sandeep Dalal Haryana
17 AAI-3644 Krish chandra dev 18.03.2005 Dillip Kumar sahu Jharkhand
18 AAI-0104 Ragahv Patidar 21.12.2004 Devnarayan Patidar Madhya Pradesh
19 AAI-0020 Aditya Dnyandev Gadadhe 25.03.2004 Dnyandev Malhari Gadadhe Maharashtra
20 AAI-012420 SAIRAJ NITIN AGHAO 30.04.2010 NITIN AGHAO Maharashtra 
21 AAI-8614 Harshawardhan Ramesh Ingle 23.02.2006 Ramesh Maharashtra 
22 AAI-4296 Parth Sunil Korde 19.03.2005 Sunil korde Maharashtra 
23 AAI-9359 Kapish Datta satghare 11.04.2008 Datta satghare Maharashtra 
24 AAI-0020 Aditya Dnyandev Gadadhe 25.03.2004 Dnyandev Malhari Gadadhe Maharashtra 
25 AAI-7288 OM KHAIRE 30.09.2007 Suryakany khaire Maharashtra 
26 AAI-8651 Rohan RAjkumar Sutar 11.05.2007 Rajkumar Maharashtra 
27 AAI-0387 Manav Ganeshrao Jadhav 25.10.2008 Ganeshrao Maharashtra 
28 AAI-5048 Mihir Nitin Apar 27.10.2005 Nitin Jaybharat Apar Maharashtra 
29 AAI-5219 Tejbeer Singh Jahagirdar 17.06.2004 Charankamaljeet singh jahagirdar Maharashtra 
30 AAI-013630 Samardeepsingh 19.05.2006 Nirmal singh Punjab
31 AAI-7434 Gurnoor singh 23.02.2005 Harwinder singh Punjab
32 AAI-011531 Kamaldeep singh 26.09.2006 Amrik singh Punjab
33 AAI-012870 Sukhmandeep Singh 01.05.2007 Kuldip Singh Punjab
34 AAI-8538 Sehajpreet singh 20.09.2007 Gurtej singh Punjab
35 AAI-1975 Devansh Singh 28.02.2010 Satendar singh Rajasthan
36 AAI-4913 SACHIN CHECHI 25.09.2007 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR Rajasthan
37 AAI-9750 Ashok Kumar 15.07.2006 Rameshwar Lal Rajasthan
38 AAI-0918 Vishesh vaidwan 15.10.2004 Avdhesh vaidwan Uttar Pradesh
39 AAI-013689 Avi saini 13.09.2009 Munesh kumar Uttarakhand 
40 AAI-3136 DIGVIJAY SINGH 02.12.2005 VISHVAPAL SINGH Uttarakhand 
41 AAI-011677 Navneet singh 06.09.2008 Chetan singh Uttarakhand 

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

JUNIOR COMPOUND MEN 



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-2619 PALLAPU CHARAN SRIKAR 02.05.2008 Pallapu Sreenivasa Rao Andhra Pradesh
2 AAI-4096 Bolosing basumatary 01.03.2007 Ranjit basumatary Assam
3 AAI-3118 Harsh kumar 04.01.2007 Anil Kumar Chandigarh
4 AAI-9482 Nishant Patel 10.04.2008 Mundrika Patel Chhattisgarh 
5 AAI-0931 RAHUL 25.06.2007 PRAVEEN KUMAR Delhi
6 AAI-1642 Aditya Mittal 10.09.2008 Deepak Mittal Delhi
7 AAI-5254 Desai Tirth 02.05.2007 Desai Mehulkumar Gujarat
8 AAI-011522 Mitul 02.12.2007 Rajesh Kumar Haryana
9 AAI-2971 Navneet Deshwal 03.01.2008 Suresh Chander Haryana

10 AAI-011254 Mohit Dagar 26.01.2008 Harbir Singh Haryana
11 AAI-011254 Mohit Dagar 26.01.2008 Harbir Dagar Haryana
12 AAI-8864 Manveer 23.10.2009 Parveen Haryana
13 AAI-010686 Shivam rawat 15.08.2011 Gaurav rawat Haryana
14 AAI-013593 Diwanshu Singh 31.08.2007 Rajiv kumar singh Jharkhand
15 AAI-9169 Sahil Priyanshu Banwar 26.07.2010 Pardeep Banwar Jharkhand
16 AAI-9359 Kapish Datta satghare 11.04.2008 Datta satghare Maharashtra 
17 AAI-012420 SAIRAJ NITIN AGHAO 30.04.2010 NITIN AGHAO Maharashtra 
18 AAI-7288 OM KHAIRE 30.09.2007 Suryakany khaire Maharashtra 
19 AAI-8651 Rohan RAjkumar Sutar 11.05.2007 Rajkumar Maharashtra 
20 AAI-0387 Manav Ganeshrao Jadhav 25.10.2008 Ganeshrao Maharashtra 
21 AAI-012927 Kongbrailatpam Punanda Sharma 30.03.2009 Kongbrailatpam Gokulchand Sharma Manipur
22 AAI-8538 Sehajpreet singh 20.09.2007 Gurtej singh Punjab
23 AAI-012870 Sukhmandeep Singh 01.05.2007 Kuldip Singh Punjab
24 AAI-4913 SACHIN CHECHI 25.09.2007 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR Rajasthan
25 AAI-4911 YOGESH JOSHI 26.01.2008 BHAWANI SHANKAR Rajasthan
26 AAI-1975 Devansh Singh 28.02.2010 Satendar singh Rajasthan
27 AAI-8565 MIDHUN. R 27.09.2008 Rajadurai. M Tamilnadu
28 AAI-2689 Kandula sai sushanth 01.01.2009 Kandula sathish Telangana 
29 AAI-3667 Vansh cheetri 16.12.2007 Sohan Singh cheetri Uttarakhand 
30 AAI-011677 Navneet singh 06.09.2008 Chetan singh Uttarakhand 
31 AAI-013689 Avi saini 13.09.2009 Munesh kumar Uttarakhand 
32 AAI-3535 Rishab Tyagi 30.09.2007 Mukesh Tyagi Uttarakhand 

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

SUB-JUNIOR COMPOUND BOYS 



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-7105 SAMIKSHA MANAKTALA 27.01.2006 JITESH MANAKTALA Delhi
2 AAI-3391 Maya Bishnoi 07.04.2004 Jagdish Bishnoi RSPB
3 AAI-0309 Kumud Saini 16.09.2006 Jitneder Saini Delhi
4 AAI-3518 Somanshi medatwal 18.12.2004 Ajay medatwal Rajasthan
5 AAI-6102 ANSHU 05.02.1999 NARENDRA SINGH AIPSCB
6 AAI-0300 Akshita 24.12.2003 Anil kumar Delhi
7 AAI-6123 ANJANI KUMARI 06.02.2000 DUTILAL MAHTO Jharkhand
8 AAI-0331 Dnyaneshwari Dnyandev Gadadhe 27.02.2006 Dnyandev Malhari Gadadhe Maharashtra 
9 AAI-0278 Parveena 06.05.1990 Shri Manni Ram RSPB

10 AAI-0066 Saloni Kirar 14.01.2005 Virendra Kirar Madhya Pradesh
11 AAI-1639 Risha Rathi 09.12.2003 Dharmendra kumar Uttar Pradesh
12 AAI-0274 Isha ketan pawar 10.04.2003 Ketan pawar Maharashtra 
13 AAI-013396 Tanishka Nilkumar Thokal 30.08.2005 Nilkumar bhausaheb Thokal Maharashtra 
14 AAI-0339 PATHAN MAHEK JAKIRKHAN 17.03.2001 JAKIRKHAN Maharashtra 
15 AAI-8680 Tejal Rajendra Salve 11.07.2007 Rajendra Maharashtra 
16 AAI-0450 Muskan Kirar 14.04.2000 Mr Virendra Kirar Madhya Pradesh
17 AAI-0018 Sakshi chaudhary 06.02.2003 Jitendra singh Uttar Pradesh
18 AAI-3885 MADALA SURYA HAMSINI 11.10.2009 Madala Raja Gopal Chowdary Andhra Pradesh
19 AAI-0440 Subbiksha V K 20.02.2002 V Krishnan Goa
20 AAI-3221 DEEPSHIKHA 27.07.2005 VIJAY KUMAR Haryana
21 AAI-0157 Raginee Marko 04.04.2000 Mr. Mansingh Marko Madhya Pradesh
22 AAI-0319 aditi gopichand swami 15.06.2006 gopichand Maharashtra 
23 AAI-1386 Purvasha Shende 26.08.1998 Sudhir Shende Maharashtra 
24 AAI-9691 Ksh Manglemsana 15.03.1999 Ksh Ibomcha Manipur
25 AAI-2377 Apra Bharti 31.01.1991 Late Mr. Vikas Kumar Uttarakhand 
26 AAI-5643 Bharti 02.02.1983 Late k.B.Thapa Uttarakhand 
27 AAI-1419 Rishika 15.02.1996 Mr. Roshan Lal Shah Uttarakhand 
28 AAI-2083 Raj kaur 06.04.1991 Baldev singh AIPSCB
29 AAI-0773 Arpana Kumari 24.07.2006 Mr. Ashok kumar Bihar
30 AAI-1796 PRAGATI 29.08.2003 ATUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY Delhi
31 AAI-6958 Ekta Rani 20.08.2008 Sitaram Haryana
32 AAI-0584 Sunaina Devi 11.02.2002 Doulat Ram Jammu & Kashmir
33 AAI-0098 Srishti Singh 08.09.2000 Lt. Mr. Vijay kumar singh Madhya Pradesh
34 AAI-0157 Raginee Marko 14.04.2000 Mr. Mansingh Marko Madhya Pradesh
35 AAI-0051 Madhura Dhamangaonkar 20.01.2000 Shailendra Dhamangaonkar Maharashtra 
36 AAI-3956 PRITI ORAM 26.12.2003 SHRI BHIMSEN ORAM Odisha
37 AAI-4768 Avneet Kaur 18.12.2004 Arvinder Singh Punjab
38 AAI-2068 PARNEET KAUR 11.04.2005 AVTAR SINGH Punjab
39 AAI-1583 SWATI DUDHWAL 21.04.1995 GIRDHARI LAL Rajasthan
40 AAI-3698 Krati Swami 09.10.2001 Laxmi Narayan Swami Rajasthan
41 AAI-6531 Jasveer Kaur 11.11.2000 Lal Singh RSPB
42 AAI-9264 K. S. Vhenisa Sree 19.03.2013 K. V. Sarathrao Tamilnadu
43 AAI-4445 Taniparthi Chikitha 13.08.2005 Taniparthi Srinivas Rao Telangana 

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

SENIOR COMPOUND WOMEN  



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-3885 MADALA SURYA HAMSINI 11.10.2009 Madala Raja Gopal Chowdary Andhra Pradesh
2 AAI-2781 BUDDE SHANMUKHI NAGA SAI 10.01.2007 Budde Venu Gopal Andhra Pradesh
3 AAI-7105 SAMIKSHA MANAKTALA 27.01.2006 JITESH MANAKTALA Delhi
4 AAI-0309 Kumud Saini 16.09.2006 Jitneder Saini Delhi
5 AAI-3221 DEEPSHIKHA 27.07.2005 VIJAY KUMAR Haryana
6 AAI-6958 Ekta Rani 20.08.2008 Sita Ram Haryana
7 AAI-5089 Raj Aditi kumari 05.02.2006 SURIYAMANI KUMAR SHARMA Jharkhand
8 AAI-0066 Saloni Kirar 14.01.2005 Virendra Kirar Madhya Pradesh
9 AAI-1984 Aarya Atul Prasad 24.10.2007 Atul Prasad Maharashtra

10 AAI-0331 Dnyaneshwari Dnyandev Gadadhe 27.02.2006 Dnyandev Malhari Gadadhe Maharashtra 
11 AAI-013396 Tanishka Nilkumar Thokal 30.08.2005 Nilkumar bhausaheb Thokal Maharashtra 
12 AAI-8680 Tejal Rajendra Salve 11.07.2007 Rajendra Maharashtra 
13 AAI-1917 Prithika pradeep 27.09.2008 Pradeep Simon Maharashtra 
14 AAI-7431 Asmat 01.01.2004 Lakhvir Singh Kingra Punjab
15 AAI-4768 Avneet Kaur 18.12.2004 Arvinder Singh Punjab
16 AAI-3518 Somanshi medatwal 18.12.2004 Ajay medatwal Rajasthan
17 AAI-3391 Maya Bishnoi 07.04.2004 Jagdish Bishnoi RSPB
18 AAI-5345 B MANASA NAYANA 05.05.2005 B PARVATHALU Telangana 
19 AAI-4445 Taniparthi Chikitha 13.08.2005 Taniparthi Srinivas Rao Telangana 
20 AAI-1791 Varenya Rana 15.08.2009 Gyanendra Rana Uttar Pradesh
21 AAI-2310 AAKANSHA 29.08.2004 KALU RAM Uttar Pradesh
22 AAI-012752 JIYA GUGNANI 25.07.2011 GUNJAN GUGNANI Uttarakhand 

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

JUNIOR COMPOUND WOMEN  



Tentative List of Eligible Archers'
Several names/entry are pending for the MQS verification

S.NO. AAI ID NO. NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME STATE/UNIT
1 AAI-2781 BUDDE SHANMUKHI NAGA SAI 10.01.2007 Budde Venu Gopal Andhra Pradesh
2 AAI-3885 MADALA SURYA HAMSINI 11.10.2009 Madala Raja Gopal Chowdary Andhra Pradesh
3 AAI-011047 SHIVANGINI GOHAIN 17.08.2009 BIRINCHI GOHAIN Assam
4 AAI-0527 Aishwarya Sharma 08.12.2007 Munesh kumar sharma Delhi
5 AAI-0870 DRISHTI 17.09.2008 RAJESH KUMAR Delhi
6 AAI-3811 Shruti Prakash Vaghani 17.08.2008 Prakash Mahadevbhai Vaghani Gujarat
7 AAI-6958 Ekta Rani 20.08.2008 Sita Ram Haryana
8 AAI-7141 Pratishtha Singh 20.09.2009 Hirdesh Kumar Haryana

9 AAI-7806 Jiya yadav 21.02.2009 Basti ram Haryana

10 AAI-6958 Ekta Rani 20.08.2008 Sitaram Haryana

11 AAI-014741 Manpreet kaur 10.05.2011 Karnail singh Haryana
12 AAI-012541 Neha Raj 24.07.2007 Mastram Haldkar Madhya Pradesh

13 AAI-1984 Aarya Atul Prasad 24.10.2007 Atul Prasad Maharashtra

14 AAI-1917 Prithika pradeep 27.09.2008 Pradeep Simon Maharashtra 

15 AAI-5699 Himanshi Shankar Duseja 28.08.2008 Shankar Maharashtra 

16 AAI-8680 Tejal Rajendra Salve 11.07.2007 Rajendra Maharashtra 

17 AAI-8939 Vaishnavi 05.04.2008 Kumar Maharashtra 

18 AAI-012842 Vaidehi Hirachandra Jadhav 12.01.2011 Jadhav Hirachandra Dadasaheb Maharashtra 

19 AAI-0774 Senyai Thongam 15.12.2008 Thongam Romel Singh Manipur

20 AAI-8706 MANROOP KAUR 02.11.2009 AJAYPAL SINGH Punjab
21 AAI-4963 KUMKUM 19.02.2009 SHEKHAR SINGH Rajasthan

22 AAI-4226 Madhuravarshini 03.03.2007 Muruganantham Tamilnadu

23 AAI-010835 B pooja pillai 17.09.2009 K Balasubramanian Tamilnadu

24 AAI-9264 K. S. Vhenisa sree 19.03.2013 K. V. Sarathrao Tamilnadu

25 AAI-2728 R Hansika rao 21.05.2007 Venu maheshwer Telangana 
26 AAI-1791 Varenya Rana 15.08.2009 Gyanendra Rana Uttar Pradesh

27 AAI-9327 Nishtha gupta 07.11.2011 Vivek Gupta Uttar Pradesh

28 AAI-012752 JIYA GUGNANI 25.07.2011 GUNJAN GUGNANI Uttarakhand 
29 AAI-7425 Prapti Batabyal 28.12.2009 Koushik Batabyal West Bengal
30 AAI-7425 PRAPTI BATABYAL 28.12.2009 Koushik Batabyal West Bengal

2nd NTPC National Ranking Archery Tournament - 2025
19th to 26th February, 2025

Dehradun, Uttrakhand

SUB-JUNIOR COMPOUND GIRLS


